22
23
24
25
44
45
46
47
48

49

* BAL (Bushfire Attack Level)

AREA (m?)

361

361

361

434

432

375

375

375

435

435

450

510

510

450

** Ground level acoustic requirement. Acoustic advice required for 2 storey homes.

P celsiusliving

FRONTAGE (m)
125
12.5
125
15
15
125
12.5

125

R-CODE

RMD 25

RMD 25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

RMD25

BAL *

9

9

9

9

9

125

12.5

125

12.5

12.5

Low

Low

Low

Low

ACOUSTIC**

Package B
Package B
Package B
Package B
Package B
Package B
Package B
Package 1
Package 1
Package 1
Package 1
Package 1
Package 1

Package 1

SOIL TYPE ***
Class A/B1
Class A/B1
Class A/B1
Class A/B1

Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A
Class A/B1
Class A/B1
Class A/B1
Class A/B1
Class A/B1

Class A/B1

*** SOIL TYPE (Class A/B1 Footing Detail)

PRICE
SOLD
RESERVED
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$556,000
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

Current as at 12/07/24
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