Piara Waters STAGE 2A PRICE LIST - V6



Price includes Fencing & Front Landscaping Package (Terms & Conditions apply)

LOT	AREA (m²)	FRONTAGE (m)	R-CODE	BAL *	ACOUSTIC**	SOIL TYPE ***	PRICE
16	361	12.5	RMD 25	19	Package B	Class A/B1	SOLD
17	361	12.5	RMD 25	19	Package B	Class A/B1	RESERVED
18	361	12.5	RMD25	19	Package B	Class A/B1	SOLD
19	434	15	RMD25	19	Package B	Class A/B1	SOLD
22	432	15	RMD25	19	Package B	Class A	SOLD
23	375	12.5	RMD25	12.5	Package B	Class A	SOLD
24	375	12.5	RMD25	12.5	Package B	Class A	SOLD
25	375	12.5	RMD25	12.5	Package 1	Class A	SOLD
44	435	15	RMD25	12.5	Package 1	Class A/B1	SOLD
45	435	15	RMD25	12.5	Package 1	Class A/B1	SOLD
46	450	15	RMD25	Low	Package 1	Class A/B1	\$556,000
47	510	17	RMD25	Low	Package 1	Class A/B1	SOLD
48	510	17	RMD25	Low	Package 1	Class A/B1	SOLD
49	450	15	RMD25	Low	Package 1	Class A/B1	SOLD



